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NEW DMH #1
RIM = 287.50

4" PVC (E) =284.00±
12" HDPE = 283.62

TW 290.00
BW 290.00

286.06

287.11

286.36
294.20

287.43

286.00
TC 288.80
BC 287.80

TC 290.00
BC 288.05

TC 287.62
BC 287.10

TC 288.20
BC 287.70

294.40

294.10

294.00

XXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

X

301.00

TW 295.00
BW 287.85 TW 298.50

BW 287.28
TW 300.10
BW 291.00

288
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296 298 300

300
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296294292

290

288

TW 297.80
BW 287.56 TW 300.00

BW 287.32

TW 295.00
BW 293.20

TC 284.30
BC 284.30

TC 286.50
BC 286.00

TC 287.40
BC 286.90

TC 285.50
BC 285.00

285.35

285.35

285.35

285.30

285.00

285.30

28
7

28
6

285

D

NEW DMH #2
RIM = 285.20

6" PVC = 282.51
12" HDPE (E) = 282.01
15" HDPE (W) = 281.71

46 LF OF 12" HDPE @ 3.5%

NEW DMH #3
RIM = 284.85

15" HDPE (E) =281.50
12" HDPE (S,W) = 281.50

ISOLATOR ROW WEIR = 283.30

37 LF OF 15" HDPE @ 0.5%

R

R

NEW DMH #4
RIM = 284.60

12" HDPE (E) =281.50
12" HDPE (W) = 281.40

NEW CB#1
RIM = 283.96

NEW 12" HDPE (E) =280.81
EXISTING 24" RCP (N,S) = 280.70±

28 LF OF 12" HDPE @ 2.1%

NEW RIP RAP SWALE
BEHIND RETAINING WALL

NEW STORMTECH SC-310
CHAMBERS WITH ISOLATOR ROW

NEW ISOLATOR ROW
INSPECTON PORT
RIM EL. TO MATCH GRADE
(EL. = 284.83 ±)

CONTRACTOR TO CONFIRM 4" PVC
PIPE USE. IF NECESSARY, MAKE

CONNECTION TO DMH #3.

MATCH
EXIST.

TC 284.10
BC 284.08

TC 284.19
BC 284.17

TC 284.27
BC 284.25

MATCH
EXIST.

MATCH
EXIST.

284.55

284.10
284.18 284.27

284.35

MATCH
EXIST.

8,10
C500

8,10
C500

8,10
C500

8,10
C500

11
C500

11
C500

11
C500

1-4
C501

CONTRACTOR TO MAKE 4"
PVC CONNECTION FROM
RETAINING WALL DRAIN

TO DMH #1. USE SOLID
PVC AFTER  RETAINING

WALL SECTION

11
C500

1
C502

4" PVC ROOF DRAIN INV. = 283.40
CONTRACTOR TO TRANSITION TO 6" PVC
UPON EXITING BUILDING. REFER TO 'P'
DRAWINGS FOR INTERNAL ROUTING

NEW GAS METER AND PIPING.
REFER TO 'P' DRAWINGS

4" PVC SANITARY CONNECTION
INV. = 283.40

4" PVC SANITARY CONNECTION
INV. = 282.38

NEW OIL WATER SEPARATOR
(STRIEM MODEL OS-100) INSTALL
PER MANUFACTURER'S
SPECIFICATIONS)
4" INV. IN/OUT = 282.24

INV = 283.34

INV = 282.31

INV = 282.07 NEW SANITARY WYE CONNECTION.
CONTRACTOR TO CONFIRM
ELEVATION. IF INVERT ELEVATION IS
HIGHER THAN  281.00, CONTRACTOR
SHALL COORDINATE UPSTREAM
ROUTING WITH ENGINEER.

NEW SANITARY CLEAN OUT (TYP.)

ALL NEW 4" PVC SANITARY PIPING TO BE
AT 1.75%

CONTRACTOR TO ENCASE WATER
SERVICE AT SEWER CROSSING

3
C502

11
C500

3
C501

4
C502

6
C502

8
C502

INV = 283.20

TC 284.28
BC 283.78

TC 284.02
BC 284.00

TC 284.32
BC 284.30

284.40

285.35285.35

284

284 285

CONTRACTOR TO EXTEND/
RECONNECT 24" RCP TO NEW CB#1.

8,10
C502

TC 284.47
BC 283.97

284.36

TC 285.10
BC 284.60

TC 287.95
BC 287.55

NEW SANITARY CLEAN OUT (TYP.)
3

C502

NEW DMH #P2
RIM = 284.90

15" HDPE (SE,NW) =281.52

4 LF OF 15" HDPE @ 0.5%11
C500

5
C502

NEW DMH #P1
RIM = 285.00

15" HDPE (SE,NW) =281.52
CONNECT TO PI#2 WITH 15" HDPE

5
C502

285.50
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Additions and Alterations to
Mutual Station

CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

CONTRACT G
GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

C 100.00

GRADING AND
DRAINAGE PLANGRAPHIC SCALE

0

( IN FEET )
1 inch =            ft.

10 2020

20

GRADING AND DRAINAGE NOTES:
1. FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION THAT MEETS EXISTING CONDITIONS, ABUTTING SURFACES

SHALL BE FLUSH AND ALIGNED.

2. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CONFIRM INVERT ELEVATIONS OF ALL ROOF DRAINS AND
SANITARY HOUSE CONNECTIONS PRIOR TO COMMENCING SITE DRAINAGE AND
SANITARY CONSTRUCTION.

3. ADJUST ALL EXISTING CASTINGS AND VALVE COVERS TO MEET PROPOSED GRADE.

4. CONSTRUCTION DEBRIS AND EXCESS SOIL SHALL BE REMOVED AND LEGALLY
DISPOSED OFF SITE.

5. UNSUITABLE SOILS ENCOUNTERED DURING CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE BROUGHT TO
THE ATTENTION OF THE OWNER AND ENGINEER IMMEDIATELY IN WRITING BEFORE
REMOVAL OR DISTURBANCE.

PIPE MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS:
STORMWATER DRAINAGE CONNECTIONS: 12"-18"Ø SMOOTH INTERIOR HDPE

ROOF LEADER TO STORMWATER DRAINAGE CONNECTION: 6"Ø PVC (SCH. 80)

GRAVITY SANITARY SYSTEM: 4"Ø  PVC (SCH.80)

RETAINING WALL TO STORMWATER DRAINAGE CONNECTION: 4"Ø PVC (SCH. 80)

REFER TO 'P' DRAWINGS FOR PIPING FOR NEW GAS CONNECTION AND 'E' DRAWINGS FOR
NEW UNDERGROUND ELECTRICAL SERVICE PIPING.

SPOT ELEVATION

TOP AND BOTTOM CURB
ELEVATION

MAJOR CONTOUR

MINOR CONTOUR

BORING / TEST HOLE LOCATION 

RETAINING WALL

CATCH BASIN

DRAINAGE MANHOLE

UTILITY  METER/VALUE

CLEAN OUT

GAS LINE
DRAINAGE LINE
ELECTRIC LINE

ROOF LEADER LINE

WATER LINE

WATER SERVICE LINE

SANITARY HOUSE
CONNECTION

OVERHEAD UTILITIES LINE

LEGEND
DESCRIPTION

G G

D D

E E

R R

W W

WS WS

HC HC

O/H O/H

121.50
TC140.00
BC139.50

240
241

SYMBOL

SB B-1

SURFACE EL 285±

TEST HOLES EXCAVATED SEPTEMBER 27, 2018
BY WHITESTONE ASSOCIATE'S INC. WITNESSED BY H2M
ARCHITECTS + ENGINEERS. SEE GEOTECHNICAL REPORT
IN SPECIFICATIONS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

ELEV. -7.1±

NOTE

G.W.

GRAYISH
BROWN
WEATHERED
ROCK

LOAMY SAND, MOIST
NO MOTTLING

ELEV. 276.0±

SILT, TRACE
GRAVEL, NO ROOTS
OR MOTTLING

ELEV. 280.0±

3.5" ASPHALT
3" STONE
ELEV. 284.5±

0.5
4'

14
.0'

4.5
'

4.0
'

5.0
'

6.5
'

ELEV. 278.5±

SFP SFP MWK


